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مدرسة النواب الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0664

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

212310664001
212310664002
212310664003
212310664004
212310664005
212310664006
212310664007
212310664008
212310664009
212310664010
212310664011
212310664012
212310664013
212310664014
212310664015
212310664016
212310664017
212310664018
212310664019
212310664020
212310664021
212310664022
212310664023
212310664024

آدم مؤيد ابراهيم عبدالقادر
آريان أزاد احمد طاهر

آريان علي اسماعيل قادر
آيدن نهاد جمال كريم

احمد حسين علي مراد مراد
احمد زهير عباس حميد

احمد عمر عبدالكريم صالح
احمد قائد رحيم سليمان

احمد محمد احمد محمد صالح
احمد محمد محسن عليوي
حسن هادي خداداد حسين
حسين عدنان اكرم ابراهيم
حسين محمد عباس كامل

حمزه سالم موسى رحمان
رضا آزاد علي داد حسين
سجاد هيثم محمد سربوت
سرمد محمد محمود محمد

سعد احمد حيدر موسى
سوران محمد محمود محمد

شيرزاد قادر علي مراد
طه اركان ياسين محمد علي

عباس حسن شهاب احمد
عباس محمد عاصي خلف

عبد الباري مؤيد حسين خماس

85
66
80
86

100
100
50

100
94
50
50
50
61
86

100
76
62
28
64
90

100
36
98
82

69
37
62
50
88

100
22
96
93
55
51
30
68
83
86
54
64
35
57
79
87
28
63
59

86
50
31
ست
100
92
22
94
82
50
39

11%
37
67
84
28
56

17%
32
29
80

11%
42
69

92
84
88
83

100
100
50

100
100
56
51
65
55
98
93
77
65
43
62
41
90
21
66
61

86
63
62
72
90
96
50
96
85
50
63
36
67
88
97
50
72
26
59
62
90
50
50
75

62
50
81
58
80
82
50
82
80
52
50
42
62
76
76
63
68
50
53
82
65
50
54
68

ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح

480
0
0
0

558
570

0
568
534
313

0
0
0

498
536

0
387

0
0
0

512
0
0

414

80
0
0
0

93
95
0

94.67
89

52.17
0
0
0

83
89.33

0
64.5

0
0
0

85.33
0
0

69
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0664

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

212310664025
212310664026
212310664027
212310664028
212310664029
212310664030
212310664031
212310664032
212310664033
212310664034
212310664035
212310664036
212310664037
212310664038
212310664039
212310664040
212310664041
212310664042
212310664043
212310664044
212310664045
212310664046
212310664047
212310664048

عبد الرحمن صلاح  محمود حسن
عبد الرحمن قاسم ولي حسن
عبد الوهاب عدنان نجم عبد
عبدالله فضلي عباس حسين

علي رعد سعد عبدالله
علي عدنان كريم صفر
علي حسين مراد باشا

عمر عبدالله مجيد عبدالله
كرار حيدر سعد عبدالله
كرار حيدر عسكر شاكر

كرار حيدر محمد علي
كرار سرمد محمد صالح

كريم حيدر محمد علي
ليث احمد ابراهيم محمد
محمد احمد وليد محمد

محمد ثائر جاسم حسين
محمد سلام  عاصي خلف

محمد مؤيد شاه محمد حسن
مصطفى آزاد بشير شاه مراد

منتظر اديب جاني منصور
مهدي علي محمد عبدالله
مهيمن عمر احمد حسن
نور نصير لطيف جاسم

هادي آسو شعبان عبد

59
73
78
62
29
82
98
76
87
84
52
50
82
38
70
50
74
59
73
90
76

100
100
100

78
59
69
58
53
56
92
62
71
95
58
50
59
37
56
57
62
52
58
79
37
73
50
71

31
27
38
39
31
54
94
38
29
86
24
50
35

15%
38
50

12%
59
50
70
24
91
29
71

80
59
60
52
54
61
91
61
76
97
67
50
50
30
60
58
29
66
79
77
65

100
64
95

42
63
89
31
38
96
92
62
78
89
50
51
37
32
33
50
50
50
69
74
50
98
50
84

50
60
58
57
58
54
80
50
72
70
60
66
59
60
62
53
64
70
68
58
70
88
58
68

مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح

0
0
0
0
0

403
547

0
0

521
0

317
0
0
0

318
0

356
397
448

0
550

0
489

0
0
0
0
0

67.17
91.17

0
0

86.83
0

52.83
0
0
0

53
0

59.33
66.17
74.67

0
91.67

0
81.5
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مدرسة النواب الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0664

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

212310664049
212310664050
212320664051
212320664052
212320664053
212320664054
212320664055
212320664056
212320664057
212320664058
212320664059
212320664060
212320664061
212320664062
212320664063
212320664064
212320664065
212320664066
212320664067
212320664068
212320664069
212320664070
212320664071
212320664072

هيوا جواد احمد تالي
يوسف عمران علي حسن

آيه نوفل محمد نجم
اسماء جعفر كامل خلف

ام البنين صادق محمد حسن
ام البنين محمد صلاح  الدين ناجي

ايليا جليل لاله  احمد
ايمان محمد بهرام زكي
بتول سعد عبدالله حسين

بتول لازم  قاسم قنبر
بنين سعد محمد كرم

تبارك يوسف عبدالله رشيد
حنين عمر خميس فيصل

حوراء مهدي يدالله علي خان
خديجة الكبرى حسن علي اكبر الياس

دنيز علي حسين عمر
دينا عباس عبدالرضا جعفر

راما فاضل رحمن صالح
رقية سلام  محمد سربوت

رنا ياسر محمد عبدالله
رهف رعد رشيد حميد
رهف عمر احمد محمد
روزه صفاء ناصر سفر
روناك قادر علي مراد

68
100
84
80
84

100
100
100
95
72
50
88
53

100
100
100
82

100
26
62
74
98
80
96

50
82
68
58
50
71
88
86
70
36
37
56
35
95
79
83
79
93
35
53
60
87
55
52

50
90
63
28
37
67
94
95
38
24
28
50
72
96
68
75
79
90
22
33
29
75
65
33

65
98
67
70
50
95
98
93
60
62
39
80
55

100
92
98

100
90
63
40
42
95
66
53

41
96
88
74
66
81

100
98
50
50
50
50
36

100
83
95
86
96
41
58
29
77
70
76

66
88
60
64
50
53
88
78
50
52
50
52
50
94
56
88
84
92
60
62
54
90
50
84

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

0
554
430

0
0

467
568
550

0
0
0

376
0

585
478
539
510
561

0
0
0

522
386

0

0
92.33
71.67

0
0

77.83
94.67
91.67

0
0
0

62.67
0

97.5
79.67
89.83

85
93.5

0
0
0

87
64.33

0
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مدرسة النواب الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0664

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

212320664073
212320664074
212320664075
212320664076
212320664077
212320664078
212320664079
212320664080
212320664081
212320664082
212320664083
212320664084
212320664085
212320664086
212320664087
212320664088
212320664089
212320664090
212320664091
212320664092
212320664093
212320664094
212320664095
212320664096

زهراء عادل خليل فاضل
زينب جعفر محمد حسن سلمان

زينب رعد سعد عبدالله
زينب عقيل خليل فاضل

سارة احمد فؤاد شفيق
سكينة سلام  محمد سربوت
سكينة فاضل علي هندوس

شهد شيفان احمد كريم
غدير حيدر عاصي خلف
فاطمة عباس فاضل احمد

كوثر عباس حسن علي
كوزال منير سليمان علي

لارا  خالد قاسم جاسم
لارا  محمد كمال ابراهيم

ليفيار محمود محمد محمد صالح
ليلى عقيل سعد عبدالله

مريم عباس محمد صالح هاشم
مريم علي حسين فاضل

ناردين مؤيد مجيد سوز علي
ناز ماجد محمد كرم

ندين حيدر محمد علي
نرجس علي عاصي خلف

نرجس عمر عبدالكريم صالح
نرجس مصطفى محمد حسن

50
96
59
61
83
72
28
60
83

100
82
50

100
100
100
100
100
75

100
100
92
75

100
82

30
72
36
50
50
39

17%
34
50
68
50
35
65
64
87
85
75
50
87
72
80
59
65
50

50
39
26
24
37
35
40
28
24
32
28
50
50
50
66
56
32
40
72
86
55
24
34
52

27
50
21
40
53
50
50
50
69
66
80
53
90
35
92
91
66
57
96
98
50
57
56
80

30
52
28
33
50
27
27
50
79
64
61
50
85
88
92
86
79
68
94
96
90
78
77
71

56
68
50
57
64
55
51
74
63
76
69
59
93
79
92
75
90
33
76

100
58
56
67
50

راسب
مكمل
راسب
راسب
مكمل
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

483
0

529
493

0
0

525
552
425

0
0

385

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

80.5
0

88.17
82.17

0
0

87.5
92

70.83
0
0

64.17
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مدرسة النواب الابتدائية  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0664

97

98

99

100

101

212320664097
212320664098
212320664099
212320664100
212320664101

نرجس مهدي عسكر سعيد
نور مؤيد شاه محمد حسن

هانا خليل ابراهيم احمد
هجران ضياء محمد علي

وردة صلاح  محمد عبدالله

71
50
98
65
57

40
38
78
51
50

50
56
72
27
50

39
54
76
38
50

68
78
92
78
55

73
55
92
33
40

مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل

0
0

508
0
0

0
0

84.67
0
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

101 50 51

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

42 22 20

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

45 23 22

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

14 5 9

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

6195014174
 94% 81% 50% 86% 83% 96%

 41.58%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
101 50 51

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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